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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/20/2018

Showbill: 259 Class: PHBA 5 Three Year Old Stallions 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sandra Curl, Shaun Tara Duley Gloude, Dave Parlier, Scott Tyrrell

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS2015

Not Kiddin Me Mister

PHBA - 90644

Joshua Larman

PHBA - 88227

1894

Sire: Not Kiddin Me Dam: Apretty Danny Mr

2

Z

James R Wicker
Straughn, IN2015

FG Fella In Yella

PHBA - 90667

James R Wicker

PHBA - 104508

2151

Sire: Mr Yella Fella Dam: Im An Obvious Girl

3

Z

Denise Vick
Taylorsville, NC2015

The Starpion King

PHBA - 91377

Denise Vick

PHBA - 106894

2001

Sire: Coolx Dam: A String O Stars

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1894
2151
2001

1894
2151
2001

3rd Judge: 

1894
2151
2001

4th Judge: 

1894
2151
2001

1
2
3

Sandra Curl Shaun Tara 
Duley 
Gloude

Dave 
Parlier

Scott Tyrrell


